RIVERSIDE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY

SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT

[”"“R Number Date of Occurrence Date of Occurrence To Date Reported Office
DAR2020-230-001 ggf;gﬂm RIVERSIDE
Offense Code Offense Description Felony/Misdemeanor EDP Code
OIS Officer Involved Shooting - FATAL FELONY 13C7-N
Offense Code Offense Description Felony/Misdemeanor EDP Code
Offense Code Offense Description Felony/Misdemeanor EDP Code

Location of Occurrence

560 N. San Jacinto, Hemet, CA 92543

Inv. Case Status
OPEN

Business Name

Business Phone

Inv. Disposition

V- Victim W — Witness RP — Reporting Party O — Other

1825 S. SAMNTA FE ST APT 110, SAN JACINTO, CA 92583

V/W/RP | Name DOB DL/ID# State | Sex Race | HT WT | Hair | Eye
A% OFFICER SCHROEDER #10597

Residence Address Res/Cell Phone
Business Name Business Address Business Phone
“=MET PD 450 E. LATHAM AVENUE, HEMET, CA 92543 (951) 765-2400
Suspect Arrested: Yes [ | No

Sus # Name DOB DL/ID# State | Sex | Race | HT WT | Hair | Eye
1 ESPINOZA, YSIDRO JOSE 04/29/1990 E30888857 CA M H 5°9” 185 BLK | BRN
Residence Address Res/Cell Phone

Business Name

Business Address

Business Phone

Summary
Prepared By Date Approved By Date
Sr. Inv Moreno #MM395 . /Z_\’
Riverside County District Attorney — DA Form 228 Rev 02/2017 i / L



s

[ NARRATIVE N
FILE NUMBER: DAR2020-230-001  RIVERSIDE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY SUPPLEMENTAL

ASSOCIATED CASE NUMBERS:

Hemet Police Department Case Number 20-6129

ATTACHMENTS:

1. Hemet Police Department call for service case number 20-6129

DETAILS:

The following supplemental report is regarding an officer involved shooting incident that occurred on
August 16, 2020 at approximately 0700 hours at 550 N. San Jacinto Street in the city of Hemet. The

suspect, later identified as Ysidro Espinoza, was declared deceased at the scene.

The purpose of this report is to include a copy of the call for service printout out from Hemet Police
Department case number 20-6129

STATUS:

OPEN / CR-2
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Incident No.: 0HMO0061260 Address: OAKLAND / PALM
Received: 08/16/20 06:09:39 Reference:
Agency: P/IP  INPROGRESS Cross:
Beat: 5 Police Dist: 506
How Received: 0s Fire Dist: 506
Priority: 2 Map Guide:
Disposition: Census:
Reporting Party:
Dispatcher: 10041 Address:
CRO: 10041 Phone:

Time:
Received: 06:09:39 Duration:
Dispatch: 06:09:39 -~ Duration:
Enroute: 06:09:39 - RC/AS: -
At Scene: 06:09:39 - DI/AS: -
Close: 00:00:00 - DI/CC: -

Reporting Party: [Case No Date & Time User
R CR2000006129HM 08/16/20 07:38:03 10041
Address:

City:

Class:

RP:

LAT/LON: /
|Made By | Made At Comment 4_|
10041 08/16/20 07:38:03 CASE NUMBER = CR-20-00006129 (HM)

10041 08/16/20 06:09:39 INCIDENT NUMBER:0HM0061260

10041 08/16/20 06:10:05 P44/1111 IFO 430 N. PALM

10041 08/16/20 06:10:13 VEH DET UNITS ARE LOOKING FOR

10041 08/16/20 06:10:20 SB PALM IN PURSUIT

10041 08/16/20 06:10:29 EB DEV

10041 08/16/20 06:10:40 LT TRAFF NO PED 55 MPH

10041 08/16/20 06:10:56 EB DEV THRU GIL NO PED LT TRAF

10041 08/16/20 06:11:13 NB STATE THR RED AT OAK

10041 08/16/20 06:11:24 JUST GRABBED GIN

10041 08/16/20 06:11:30 NB STATE THRU MENLO

10041 08/16/20 06:11:59 NB STATE APP ESP
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10314
10041
10041
10041
10314
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041
10041

08/16/20 06:12:23
08/16/20 06:12:50
08/16/20 06:13:27
08/16/20 06:13:35
08/16/20 06:13:51
08/16/20 06:14:04
08/16/20 06:14:13
08/16/20 06:14:29
08/16/20 06:14:49
08/16/20 06:15:02
08/16/20 06:15:11
08/16/20 06:15:18
08/16/20 06:15:33
08/16/20 06:15:38
08/16/20 06:16:25
08/16/20 06:16:36
08/16/20 06:16:37
08/16/20 06:16:54
08/16/20 06:17:20
08/16/20 06:17:35
08/16/20 06:18:12
08/16/20 06:19:02
08/16/20 06:20:02
08/16/20 06:20:44
08/16/20 06:20:54
08/16/20 06:21:03
08/16/20 06:21:39
08/16/20 06:22:44
08/16/20 06:24:15
08/16/20 06:24:43
08/16/20 06:24:49
08/16/20 06:25:29
08/16/20 06:25:40
08/16/20 06:26:39
08/16/20 06:27:48
08/16/20 06:28:52
08/16/20 06:29:08
08/16/20 06:29:46
08/16/20 06:29:57
08/16/20 06:30:37

NB STATE THRU ESP 65-70 LT TRAF NO PED
NB MAIN FROM 7TH

SB SANTA FE ALL OVER ROAD

11/ARMED AND DANGEROUS

WB 7TH STICKING HEAD OUT WINDOW

NB DILLON NOW EB ON ASH

NB VICTORIA

EB MAIN ALL OVER ROAD LT TRAF NO PEDS
SLOWING DOWN EB 400 W MAIN

CONT EB 30 MOH LT TRAFF NO PEDS

HES REACHING AROUND

EB MAIN THRU 8J

RSO ADV

EB MAIN THRU JORDAN

35 MPH EB MAIN THRU HEWITT

DI,P45

NEG ON STAR9

CONT'ING TO REACH AROUND

EB MAIN PASS MIRACLE LT TRAF NO PEDS

NB RAMONA FROM MAIN

THROWING WHI POWDERY BAGS OUT WINDOW
WB XWY LT TRAF NO PEDS 40 MPH

P23 HAS SPIKES

P46 WB RAMONA THRU ALES 30 MPH LT TRAF NO PEDS
C4.MALE DIGGING REALLY HARD IN VEH

SB SJ

SB THRU MARTINEZ REACHING ON PASS SIDE
SB SJ

SB SJ THRU IDYLLWILD LT TRAF NO PED

POSS ENR TO 1825 S. SANTA FE IN SJ

X OF MIDWAY

SB SJ THRU MAIN LT TRAF NO PEDS
CONFIRMED DRIVER IS 187 SUSP

SB SJ THRU 7TH 15 MPH LT TRAF NO PEDS

SB SJ THRU ESP HES MANIPULATING SOMETHING
SB SJ THRU COMM 15 MPH LT TRAF NO PEDS
P47 SETTING UP SPIKES SB

SB SJ PASSING WALMART 15 MPH LT TRAF NO PEDS
HE WAS ABLE TO AVOID SPIKES

P23/SPIKES SET SB SJ/MENLO
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

10041 08/16/20 06:31:35 SB SJ THRU MENLO WRONG SIDE OF ROAD TO AVOID STRIPS 20 MPH LT
TRAF NO PEDS

10041 08/16/20 06:32:02 THREW SOMETHING WHI OUT WINDOW IFO DPWW OFC

10041 08/16/20 06:32:24 CONT SB MALE LOOKS LIKE SMOKING SOMETHING

10041 08/16/20 06:33:00 FELONY STOP 1033 OAKLAND/SJ 1033 SHOTS FIRED HAS GUN IN HAND
NOT COMPLYING

10041 08/16/20 06:33:49 SUBJ GSW TO HEAD START MED

10041 08/16/20 06:34:00 STILL REFUSING TO MOVE HAND FROM GUN

10041 08/16/20 06:34:08 STILL MOVING AND BREATHING

10041 08/16/20 06:35:04 STAGE BEHIND SCENE SB SJ FROM MENLO

10041 08/16/20 06:35:24 GUN IN RT HAND STILL MOVING REFUSING W COMMANDS

10041 08/16/20 06:35:58 S2 DOES RSO HAVE A K9

10041 08/16/20 06:36:39 C4/MOVING UP TO SUSP

10041 08/16/20 06:37:31 C4/WILL HAVE TO DEPLOY BEANBAG MAKING ANNOUNCEMENTS

10041 08/16/20 06:38:00 P48/NO EFFECT ON BEANBAG

10041 08/16/20 06:38:57 C4/MOVING UP

10041 08/16/20 06:39:47 C4/VEH CLEAR AND SUBJ DETAINED MED CLEAR

10041 08/16/20 06:40:19 STARTING CPR

10041 08/16/20 06:41:47 S2/CONT CITY YARD TO BRING HARD BARRICADES

10041 08/16/20 06:44:40 CITY YARD CONTACTED

10041 08/16/20 06:45:34 AMR CALLED IT 0644 HRS

10041 08/16/20 06:54:39 QN,D82 ,ESPINOZA ,YSIDRO ,19900429 ,CA .M

10041 08/16/20 07:14:38 QL,S2 ,7Z32126 ,CA ,2020

10314 08/16/20 07:14:56 RP VEH WAS HIT BY CROSS FIRE VEH IS NOT TURNING ON AT THIS TIME
CHEVY 2006 CHEVY SIL TRK BRN W/BLK TIRES ~ ON OAKLAND IN MIDDLE
STREET JAMES LANCASTER 951 643 9050

10699 08/16/20 07:42:46 ASSIST

10314 08/16/20 09:02:36 K

10314 08/16/20 11:43:39 P23 EVIDENCE TOW FOR 7232126

10314 08/16/20 11:45:06 1022 TOW FOR NOW

10314 08/16/20 13:31:556 4YLD673 SUSP

10314 08/16/20 13:36:26 ENDING 126 2006 SILVERADO GOLD 22655.5 VC

[Unlt |pl Da_thime . Tye Location | _ . S Use i
08/16/20 06:09:39 FC P OAKLAN/PALM 10041

P44 10597 08/16/20 06:09:39 OS IP OAKLAN/PALM 10041

P46 10629 08/16/20 06:09:53 Dl IP OAKLAN/PALM 10041

P42 10644 08/16/20 06:11:02 DI P OAKLAN/PALM 10314
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

TOM8 10741 08/16/20 06:11:17 DI IP OAKLAN/PALM 10314
P43 10676 08/16/20 06:11:29 DI IP OAKLAN/PALM 10314
82 08/16/20 06:11:34 DI P OAKLAN/PALM 10314
C4 8414 08/16/20 06:13:04 AS IP OAKLAN/PALM 10041
P45 10655 08/16/20 06:16:38 DI P OAKLAN/PALM 10041
P26 10699 08/16/20 06:16:52 DI P OAKLAN/PALM 10314
TOM9 10779 08/16/20 06:17:00 DI P OAKLAN/PALM 10314
P45 10655 08/16/20 06:17:07 SC P EN/REZ 10314
P47 10179 08/16/20 06:17:17 AS IP OAKLAN/PALM 10314
P22 10746 08/16/20 06:17:32 AS IP OAKLAN/PALM 10314
P22 10746 08/16/20 06:18:36 CC P Dispo: 10314
P26 10699 08/16/20 06:18:40 CC P Dispo: 10314
P45 10655 08/16/20 06:19:16 UA P EN/REZ 10655
P23 10766 08/16/20 06:20:28 D! IP OAKLAN/PALM 10041
D82 08/16/20 06:20:49 DI P OAKLAN/PALM 10314
1 08/16/20 06:20:49 DI IP OAKLAN/PALM 10314

08/16/20 06:23:27 MR P AD:OAKLAN/PALM 10041

08/16/20 06:23:27 MR IP BT: 10041

08/16/20 06:23:27 MR P PD: 10041

08/16/20 06:23:27 MR IP FD: 10041
P26 10699 08/16/20 06:32:28 D! IP OAKLAND / PALM 10041
P24 10765 08/16/20 06:37:43 AS IP OAKLAND / PALM 10041
P22 10746 08/16/20 06:37:44 AS P OAKLAND / PALM 10041
P25 10803 08/16/20 06:44:01 AS P OAKLAND / PALM 10041
P22 10746 08/16/20 06:49:18 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
P23 10766 08/16/20 06:49:22 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

P24

P25

P26

P42

P43

P44

P45

P46

P46

P46

P47

C4

82

D82

TOMS8

TOM9

P24
P22
P26
P23
P26
P26

D82

P47

82

10676

10597

10655

10629

10629

10629

10179

8414

10741

10779

10765
10746
10699
10766
10699
10699

10179

08/16/20 06:49:33

08/16/20 06:49:36

08/16/20 06:49:40

08/16/20 06:49:43

08/16/20 06:49:46

08/16/20 06:49:56

08/16/20 06:50:00

08/16/20 06:50:04

08/16/20 06:50:04

08/16/20 06:50:04

08/16/20 06:50:07

08/16/20 06:50:11

08/16/20 06:50:15

08/16/20 06:50:18

08/16/20 06:50:22

08/16/20 06:50:29

08/16/20 06:50:32

08/16/20 06:51:34
08/16/20 06:51:36
08/16/20 06:51:39
08/16/20 06:52:02
08/16/20 06:52:05
08/16/20 06:52:05

08/16/20 06:54:38

08/16/20 06:56:49

08/16/20 07:14:36

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

8C

SC

SF

SO

SC

SC

SC

sC

SC

SC

SC

CC
cC
cC
CC
DX
D!

QN

SC

QL

SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/CAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND

Dispo:

Dispo:

Dispo:
Dispo:

OAKLAND / PALM

ESPINOZA ,YSIDRO ,19900429 ,CA M

19/AT STATION

7232126 ,CA ,2020

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10629

10629

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10041

10314
10314
10314
10314
10041
10041

10041

10041

10041
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

08/16/20 07:38:03 GC CR2000006129HM 10041
P26 10699 08/16/20 07:42:46 CC IP Dispo: 10699
L3 08/16/20 07:46:55 AS P OAKLAND / PALM 10041
L3 08/16/20 07:47:08 SC IP SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
L3 08/16/20 07:47:.08 SF IP SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
L3 10304 08/16/20 07:47:08 SO P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
83 10459 08/16/20 07:49:34 AS P OAKLAND / PALM 10314
S3 10459 08/16/20 07:50:22 SC P COMMAND POST 10314
P42 10644 08/16/20 08:28:14 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
P43 10676 08/16/20 08:28:17 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
P44 10597 08/16/20 08:28:20 SC P SAN JACINTO/OCAKLAND 10041
P45 10655 08/16/20 08:28:23 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
P46 10629 08/16/20 08:28:26 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
P47 10179 08/16/20 08:28:30 SC P 19/AT STATION 10041
P47 10179 08/16/20 08:28:30 SF IP 19/AT STATION 10179
P47 10179 08/16/20 08:28:30 SO IP 19/AT STATION 10179
TOMS8 10741 08/16/20 08:29:09 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
TOM9 10779 08/16/20 08:29:12 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
Cc4 8414 08/16/20 08:29:16 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
C4 8414 08/16/20 08:29:16 SF P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 8414
C4 8414 08/16/20 08:29:16 SO P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 8414
82 08/16/20 08:29:22 SF P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
82 10108 08/16/20 08:29:22 SO iP SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
52 08/16/20 08:29:22 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10041
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

S2

S2

D82

D82

D82

Al

Al

A1

Al

L1

C3

C3

L3

L3

S3

P47

At

S3

S3

L3

10108

10108

10634

10345

6017

6483

10348

10348

10304

10304

10459

10179

6017

10459

10459

10304

08/16/20 08:29:22

08/16/20 08:29:22

08/16/20 08:29:26

08/16/20 08:29:26

08/16/20 08:29:26

08/16/20 08:29:31

08/16/20 08:29:31

08/16/20 08:29:31

08/16/20 08:38:41

08/16/20 08:38:53

08/16/20 08:38:53

08/16/20 08:38:53

08/16/20 09:01:21

08/16/20 09:02:28

08/16/20 09:02:36

08/16/20 09:27:56

08/16/20 09:27:56

08/16/20 09:28:10

08/16/20 09:44:42

08/16/20 10:17:21

08/16/20 11:06:21

08/16/20 11:06:21

08/16/20 11:06:26

SO

SC

SF

SO

SF

SO

SC

AS

SC

SF

SO

AS

AS

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
OAKLAND / PALM
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
OAKLAND / PALM
OAKLAND / PALM
OAKLAND / PALM
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
COMMAND POST
19/AT STATION
SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND
COMMAND POST
COMMAND POST

SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND

10108

10108

10041

10314

10314

10314

10314

10041

10170

10170

10314

10314

10170

10314

10314

10170

10170

10170

10179

10170

10314

10314

10314
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

L3 10304 08/16/20 11:06:26 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
s2 10108 08/16/20 11:28:21 CC P Dispo: 10170
P23 10766 08/16/20 11:42:02 AS P OAKLAND / PALM 10314
P23 10766 08/16/20 11:42:11 SC P 500 N SJ 10314
CAS1R 08/16/20 11:43:27 DI P OAKLAND / PALM 10314
CAS1R 08/16/20 11:44:26 CC 1P Dispo: 10314
L1 6483 08/16/20 11:53:39 SC P 19/AT STATION 10170
L1 6483 08/16/20 11:53:39 SF P 19/AT STATION 6483
L1 6483 08/16/20 11:53:39 SO P 19/AT STATION 6483
P33 10763 08/16/20 11:58:00 AS P OAKLAND / PALM 10170
A1 6017 08/16/20 11:58:21 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10170
A1 6017 08/16/20 11:58:21 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10170
P23 10766 08/16/20 12:06:16 CC P Dispo: 10314
S3 10459 08/16/20 13:10:38 SC P COMMAND POST 10314
S3 10459 08/16/20 13:10:38 SC P COMMAND POST 10314
L3 10304 08/16/20 13:12:41 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
L3 10304 08/16/20 13:12:41 SC P SAN JACINTO/OAKLAND 10314
L1 6483 08/16/20 13:22:30 SC P 19/AT STATION 6483

User: 10041 Date: 20200816060840  Tagged By: 10041

Comment:
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

Body:

4ZDFFO000RO.1V
DATE: 08/16/20 TIME: 06:08
PENDING RECORD INSURANCE STATUS NOT CHECKED
POSSIBLE FILE CODES: A(4YLD673) S(4YLD673)
REG VALID FROM: 07/20/18 TO 07/20/20
LIC#:4YLD673 YRMD:02 MAKE:TOYT BTM :4D VIN :4T1BF28BX2U245940
R/O :AUTONATION TOYOTA CERRITOS, 18700 STUDEBAKER RD CITY:CERRITOS
C.C.:19 ZIP#:90703
SOLD:00/00/02 RCID:07/25/20 OCID:07/13/20 LOCD:3
TYPE:11 POWR:G VEH :12 BODY:0 CLAS:FK
REC STATUS:
04/28/2020 RENEWAL NOTICE EXTRACTED
07/17/20 SMOG DUE 07/20/21
07/13/20 DEALER INVENTORY, REGISTRATION DEFERRED
RIP OFC:691 D:07/21/20 ID/S:F50017 T:H10
V:0017000 R:U RT:
CLEARANCE INFORMATION RECORDS:
OFFICE WORK DATE TECH/ID SEQ# VALUE FICHE DATE TTC
145  07/11/13 17 1573 00103.00 07/15/13 POT
140 06/24/14 04 5875 00104.00 06/26/14 POT
141 06/15/15 05 4757 00104.00 06/16/15 POT
142  07/01/16 09 4517 00104.00 07/06/16 POT
141  06/26/17 16 1803 00113.00 06/30/17 POT
611  06/27/18 02 0006 00141.00 06/29/18 HOO
611  06/21/18 26 0013 00141.00 PRIOR SUSPENSE
141  06/12/19 05 0827 00144.00 06/18/19 POT
134  07/13/20 22 0015 00052.00 07/17/20 FO0O
05/30/2020-ODOMETER: 121,437 MILES ACTUAL MILEAGE
MORE
DATE: 08/16/20 TIME: 06:08
PENDING MASTER FILE RECORD
LiC#: YRMD:02 MAKE:TOYT BTM :4D VIN :4T1BF28BX2U245940
R/O :ESPINOZA YSIDRO, 1825 SOUTH SANTA FE 110 CITY:SAN JACINTO C.C.:33
ZIP#:92583
SOLD:00/00/02 RCID:07/21/20 LOCD:0
TYPE:11 POWR:G VEH :12 BODY:0 CLAS:FK
REC STATUS:
07/21/20 DEALER INVENTORY, REGISTRATION DEFERRED
END
User: 10041 Date: 20200816065444 Tagged By: 10041
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

Comment;
Body:

\
4ZDFFO000R2.IN

DATE:08-16-20*TIME:06:54*

MATCHED ON:*L/N*F/N* BD

DMV RECORD FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT USE ONLY
DL/NO:E3478685*B/D:04-29-1990*NAME:ESPINOZA YSIDRO JOSE*

MAIL ADDR AS OF 10-15-18:1825 SOUTH SANTA FE 110 SAN JACINTO 92583*
OTH/ADDR AS OF 03-21-16:1825 S SANTA FE ST APT 110 SAN JACINTO *
IDENTIFYING INFORMATION:
SEX:MALE*HAIR:BLACK*EYES:BLK*HT:5-10*WT:193*

ID CARD MLD:09-25-15*EXPIRES:04-29-21*
LIC/ISS:10-15-18"EXPIRES:04-29-23*CLASS:C NON-COMMERCIAL*
ENDORSEMENTS:NONE*

ORIGINAL DL ISSUE DATE:06-02-09*

LATEST APP:

DL TYPE:RENEWAL*ISS/DATE: 10-15-18*OFFICE: HEM*BATES:LIS*

LICENSE STATUS:
VALID*

DEPARTMENTAL ACTIONS:
NONE

CONVICTIONS:
VIOL/DT CONV/DT SEC/VIOL DKT/NO DISP COURT VEH/LIC

06-25-18 10-15-18 21950C VC MJ30413 B 33440 5FRU610
DMV POINT COUNT 1

06-25-18 12-03-18 4463A1 VC 1804783 CGJ 33442
*COURT PROB 36 MO

DMV POINT COUNT 0

FAILURES TO APPEAR:
NONE

ACCIDENTS:
NONE
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HEMET Police Department

Call For Service

Generated by 10578 on 8/16/

User:
Comment:
Body:

END

10314 Date: 20200816114241 Tagged By: 10314
CASTELLANOS EVIDENCE TOW
4C9A300001B.1V

DATE: 08/16/20 TIME: 11:42

INSURANCE INFORMATION UNKNOWN

POSSIBLE FILE CODES: C(7Z32126) S(7Z32126)

REG VALID FROM: 11/30/19 TO 11/30/20

LIC#:7Z32126 YRMD:06 MAKE:CHEV BTM :PK VIN :2GCEC13V861197250

R/O :LANCASTER JAMES AMOS, 7615 LINCOLN AVE CITY:RIVERSIDE C.C.:33
ZIP#:92504

SOLD:00/00/05 RCID:11/26/19 OCID:06/25/19 LOCD:8

L/O :LENDMARK FNCL SVCS LLC, 2118 USHER ST NW, COVINGTON CITY:GA
ZIP :30014 LPT :ETU190706

TYPE:31 POWR:G AXLE:2 WGHT:04824 VEH :32 BODY:P CLAS:BQ *-YR:19
REC STATUS:

09/09/2019 RENEWAL NOTICE EXTRACTED

07/06/19 SMOG DUE 11/30/20

07/25/20 SMOG INSPECTION AT STAR STATION REQD
05/28/20 VEH REG SUSPENDED EFF: 05/28/2020

PAPERLESS TITLE

CLEARANCE INFORMATION RECORDS:

OFFICE WORK DATE TECH/ID SEQ# VALUE FICHEDATE TTC
618  12/07/16  J2 0016 00283.00 12/09/16 HO05

KD5  12/08/17 10 0043 00284.00 12/08/17 POT
691  06/20/19 C5 0035 00321.00 06/21/19 RIP

VC1  04/09/19 DA 0004 00321.00 PRIOR SUSPENSE
691  06/24/19 A9 0014 00321.00 06/24/19 RIP

691  06/20/19 C5 0035 00321.00 PRIOR SUSPENSE
691  06/24/19 A9 0015 00321.00 06/24/19 RIP

691  06/24/19 A9 0014 00321.00 PRIOR SUSPENSE
691  06/25/19 C1 0082 00470.00 07/06/19 FO0O

691  06/24/19 A9 0015 00321.00 PRIOR SUSPENSE
691  06/25/19 C1 6082 00000.00 07/06/19 FO0O0

Co6  11/26/19  5H 0021 00273.00 12/05/19 HOOQ

07/05/2016-ODOMETER: 140,125 MILES ACTUAL MILEAGE

END
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